## PURCHASE REQUEST Province of Bohol

(15) 2/23

| epartment :                | :   |  | Alga.  |                       | lo               |        | February 9, 2022         |
|----------------------------|---|--|--|-----------------------|------------------|--------|--------------------------|
| ection :                   | **************************************  |  |  | SAI                   | No               | Date : |                          |
|                            |   |  |  | ALO                   | BS NO.           | Date : |                          |
| Item No.                   | Quantiy   | Unit   | Item Description   | Esti                  | imated Unit Cost | Es     | stimated Amount          |
| I                          | 53.25   | cu.m.  | BATTERBOARDS AND STRUCTURE EXCAVATION  | Р                     | 1,408.79         | P      | 75,018.25                |
| II                         | 90.22   | cu.m.  | REINFORCED CONCRETE WORKS  | P                     | 16,638.49        | P      | 1,501,124.77             |
|                            | 30.22   |  | a. Reinforced Concrete Footings (14 unit; 14.18 cu.m.)   |                       |                  |        |                          |
|                            |   |  | b. Reinforced Concrete Pedestal (14 units; V=6.17 cu.m.)   |                       |                  |        |                          |
|                            |   |  | c. Tie Beam (12 spans; 5.64 cu.m.)   |                       |                  |        |                          |
|                            |   |  | d. Retailing Wall and Footing: (V=5.14 cu.m.)  |                       |                  |        |                          |
|                            |   |  | e. Concrete Flooring and Backfilling: (V=59.09 cu.m.)  |                       |                  |        |                          |
| III                        | 57.60   | sq.m.  | PLASTERING WORKS   | P                     | 282.54           | P      | 16,274.0                 |
| IV                         | 1.00  | lot  | SCAFFOLDINGS   | P                     | 175,867.27       | P      | 175,867.2                |
| V                          | 1.00  | lot  | STEEL WORKS  | P                     | 3,006,144.17     | P      | 3,006,144.1              |
| .                          |   |  | (Steel Columns, Beams and Trusses/Roof Framings)   |                       |                  |        |                          |
| VI                         | 884.00  | ln.m.  | ROOFING WORKS  | P                     | 751.03           | P      | 663,913.2                |
|                            | 4.00  | lot  | ELECTRICAL WORKS   | P                     | 515,183.71       | P      | 515,183.7                |
| VII                        | 1.00  | lot  | ELECTRICAL WORKS   |                       |                  |        |                          |
| VII                        | 57.60   | sq.m.  | PAINTING WORKS   | P                     | 339.16           | P      | 19,535.9                 |
| VII                        |   |  | PAINTING WORKS   |                       |                  |        | 19,535.90                |
| VIII                       | 57.60   |  | PAINTING WORKS   | O CON                 | ITRACT COST      | P      |                          |
| VIII                       | 57.60  Remarks:  Mode of Proc   | sq.m.  | PAINTING WORKS   | O CON                 | ITRACT COST      | P      |                          |
| VIII                       | 57.60  Remarks:  Mode of Proc No. of days of                                      | aturement :                                  | PAINTING WORKS   | O CON                 | ITRACT COST      | P      |                          |
| VIII                       | 57.60  Remarks:  Mode of Proc No. of days of Place of Deliv                       | aturement : delivered : very :               | Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for CONSTRUCTION OF COVERED COURT AT BILAR NOT YANAYA, BILAR, BOHOL Bidding 150 Calendar Days Project Site                            | O CON                 | ITRACT COST      | P      |                          |
| VIII                       | 57.60  Remarks:  Mode of Proc No. of days of Place of Deliv To be award           | sq.m.  aturement: delivered: very: ed:       | PAINTING WORKS   | O CON<br>the          | ITRACT COST      | P      |                          |
|                            | 57.60  Remarks:  Mode of Proc No. of days of Place of Deliv                       | sq.m.  aturement: delivered: very: ed:       | Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for CONSTRUCTION OF COVERED COURT AT BILAR NOT YANAYA, BILAR, BOHOL Bidding 150 Calendar Days Project Site By Lot                     | O CON<br>the          | ITRACT COST      | P      | 5,973,061.38             |
| VIII  Purpose/R  Signature | 57.60  Remarks:  Mode of Proc No. of days of Place of Deliv To be award Requested | aturement : delivered : very : ed :          | Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for CONSTRUCTION OF COVERED COURT AT BILAR NOT YANAYA, BILAR, BOHOL Bidding 150 Calendar Days Project Site By Lot  Cash Availability: | O CON<br>the<br>ATION | ITRACT COST      | P      | 5,973,061.38             |
| VIII<br>Purpose/R          | 57.60  Remarks:  Mode of Proc No. of days of Place of Deliv To be award Requested | sq.m.  aturement: delivered: very: ed: d By: | Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for CONSTRUCTION OF COVERED COURT AT BILAR NOT YANAYA, BILAR, BOHOL Bidding 150 Calendar Days Project Site By Lot                     | O CON<br>the<br>ATION | proved by:       | P      | 5,973,061.38<br>E G. (AP |

PSB 2021-01 B - C